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Modern Gaming
717 Atlas Ave. 

Madison, WI 53714

Location Stats Report for WDTB26 - Dells B Thursday Darts
Report Date: 1/09/2026 11:39 AM

League Message

*** If you add a sub at the board use full names ***
*** Missing Matches ***
12/04 Leos 1 @ Beer B4 Bullseyes

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: B
Leos 1 55.6 65 52 117
Nigs Vagrants 55.2 79 64 143
Triple Ones 54.6 71 59 130
Bulls On Parade 54.5 78 65 143
Sand Bar 51.7 74 69 143
Is It In 51.0 73 70 143
Beer B4 Bullseyes 49.2 64 66 130
River Rats 43.4 62 81 143
Badger Storage 34.6 45 85 130

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Bulls On Parade Badger Storage 1/08/2026 12 13 10 3 0
Leos 1 Badger Storage 12/18/2025 11 13 9 4 0
River Rats Sand Bar 1/08/2026 12 13 8 5 0
Is It In Beer B4 Bullseyes 1/08/2026 12 13 7 6 0
Triple Ones Nigs Vagrants 1/08/2026 12 13 7 6 0
Beer B4 Bullseyes Is It In 1/08/2026 12 13 6 7 0
Nigs Vagrants Triple Ones 1/08/2026 12 13 6 7 0
Sand Bar River Rats 1/08/2026 12 13 5 8 0
Badger Storage Bulls On Parade 1/08/2026 12 13 3 10 0

Most Improved Players for week 12, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Jason Rasmussen Sand Bar 25.78 26.56 0.78
Brady Henry River Rats 15.83 16.40 0.57
Wes Potter Bulls On Parade 15.10 15.59 0.49
Garrett Kirwin Badger Storage 21.66 22.04 0.38

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Rank Player Team PPD Gam Win HAT HTN LTN 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO HstOut HstTon

1 Nick Mor Triple Ones 26.81 32 17 10 0 40 0 0 0 0 7 130 150
2 Jason Rasmussen Sand Bar 26.56 32 10 8 0 39 0 0 0 0 5 124 150
3 Kurt Crawford Leos 1 24.80 36 16 5 0 41 0 0 0 0 6 122 150
4 Scott Gunder Nigs Vagrants 24.51 44 16 8 1 46 0 0 0 0 6 160 160
5 Tyrone Cloud Beer B4 Bullseyes 23.85 40 7 4 0 35 0 0 0 1 2 107 150
6 Guy Smith Leos 1 22.95 32 10 6 0 19 0 0 0 0 4 120 150
7 Dan Busleta Beer B4 Bullseyes 22.67 40 12 8 0 32 0 0 0 0 3 69 150
8 Josh Reichhoff Bulls On Parade 22.44 44 14 1 1 42 0 0 0 2 6 127 160
9 Zach Zamzow River Rats 22.25 44 10 7 0 36 0 1 1 0 1 107 150

10 Jonny Moll Bulls On Parade 22.07 44 10 2 0 38 0 0 1 0 3 85 150
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Rank Player Team PPD Gam Win HAT HTN LTN 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO HstOut HstTon

11 Garrett Kirwin Badger Storage 22.04 40 12 8 0 29 0 0 0 2 5 94 150
12 Troy McCann Is It In 21.79 36 10 4 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 86 150
13 Jeff Millard Sand Bar 21.48 40 6 4 0 26 0 0 0 0 2 126 150
14 Scott Roznos Bulls On Parade 21.39 44 14 1 1 23 0 0 0 0 1 75 171
15 Greg Moore Leos 1 21.35 12 4 2 0 8 0 0 0 0 1 50 150
16 Shad Strand Nigs Vagrants 20.78 40 8 3 0 31 0 0 0 0 1 78 150
17 Justin Hintze Triple Ones 20.70 40 14 4 0 25 0 0 0 1 5 110 150
18 Aaron Van Schoyck River Rats 20.51 44 10 1 0 33 0 0 0 0 2 94 150
19 Jon Kent Beer B4 Bullseyes 20.18 36 11 2 0 18 0 0 0 0 1 85 150
20 Cody Crawford Leos 1 20.09 36 5 3 0 22 0 0 0 0 1 31 150
21 Doug Dummer Sand Bar 20.00 44 9 1 0 25 0 0 0 0 3 104 150
22 Royce Babcock Is It In 19.84 44 16 3 1 26 0 0 1 2 2 151 151
23 Dylan Barganz River Rats 19.25 44 9 4 0 24 0 0 0 0 3 80 150
24 Christian Rangel Is It In 19.22 4 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 150
25 Josh Mawbey Sand Bar 18.93 40 6 1 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 72 150
26 Gunnar Backhaus Triple Ones 18.35 36 5 1 0 18 0 0 0 0 1 67 150
27 Dillon Hess Nigs Vagrants 18.08 44 13 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 85 120
28 Matt Walton Nigs Vagrants 17.72 8 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 72 116
29 Shannon Day Is It In 17.71 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0
30 Peyton Rohling Triple Ones 17.70 8 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 139
31 Zach Martin Nigs Vagrants 17.27 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 119
32 Billy Farmer Sand Bar 17.17 16 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 150
33 Matt DeMars Is It In 17.01 44 6 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 3 68 120
34 Bri Smith River Rats 16.98 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 150
35 Paul Salzwedel Badger Storage 16.95 40 5 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 35 120
36 Steve Cicero Is It In 16.93 44 5 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 73 148
37 Jacob Kimpfbeck River Rats 16.87 12 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 20 127
38 Brady Henry River Rats 16.40 20 5 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 76 118
39 Shane Dein Badger Storage 16.37 32 2 0 1 11 0 0 0 0 0 42 160
40 Justin Stanford Triple Ones 16.06 40 7 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 88 120
41 Dan Andres Leos 1 15.90 28 3 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 73 150
42 Tiaan Ehlers Beer B4 Bullseyes 15.68 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 106
43 Shawna Dummer Sand Bar 15.63 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Darrell Manns Nigs Vagrants 15.60 36 4 1 0 9 0 0 0 0 1 49 150
45 Wes Potter Bulls On Parade 15.59 40 2 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 18 150
46 Cody Devold Beer B4 Bullseyes 15.30 36 3 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 1 67 135
47 Trevor Trinko Badger Storage 14.95 12 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 107
48 Tim Mallett Badger Storage 14.61 36 3 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 40 139
49 Clayton Teasdale River Rats 14.39 8 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 110
50 Max Morris Triple Ones 13.75 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 41 100
51 Scott Sherer Beer B4 Bullseyes 13.61 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0
52 Brandi Roznos Bulls On Parade 12.60 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 12, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Dylan Barganz River Rats 1.84 1.87 0.03
Wes Potter Bulls On Parade 1.41 1.44 0.03
Dan Busleta Beer B4 Bullseyes 2.21 2.23 0.02
Zach Zamzow River Rats 2.32 2.34 0.02

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Rank Player Team MPR Gam Wins AST HAT 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHS

1 Jason Rasmussen Sand Bar 2.92 24 15 4 2 13 10 2 0 1 0
2 Nick Mor Triple Ones 2.88 24 12 2 2 12 6 9 0 0 0
3 Scott Gunder Nigs Vagrants 2.75 33 13 11 4 19 5 5 0 0 0
4 Troy McCann Is It In 2.68 27 12 3 2 9 6 5 0 0 0
5 Shad Strand Nigs Vagrants 2.49 30 14 4 1 14 5 3 1 0 0
6 Jeff Millard Sand Bar 2.42 30 10 7 1 13 8 2 0 0 0
7 Jonny Moll Bulls On Parade 2.36 33 13 8 1 16 2 3 1 0 0
8 Josh Reichhoff Bulls On Parade 2.34 33 9 13 1 10 4 4 0 0 1
9 Zach Zamzow River Rats 2.34 33 12 5 1 10 6 5 0 0 0

10 Guy Smith Leos 1 2.33 24 8 4 1 8 6 2 0 1 0
11 Kurt Crawford Leos 1 2.30 27 8 5 0 7 4 5 0 1 0
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Rank Player Team MPR Gam Wins AST HAT 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHS

12 Scott Roznos Bulls On Parade 2.26 33 10 7 1 16 6 2 0 0 0
13 Garrett Kirwin Badger Storage 2.26 30 13 2 2 9 9 0 0 1 0
14 Dan Busleta Beer B4 Bullseyes 2.23 30 11 6 2 11 5 1 1 0 0
15 Aaron Van Schoyck River Rats 2.17 33 8 7 0 10 4 3 0 0 0
16 Gunnar Backhaus Triple Ones 2.16 27 8 4 1 7 6 3 0 0 0
17 Tyrone Cloud Beer B4 Bullseyes 2.16 30 7 6 0 7 3 3 0 0 0
18 Doug Dummer Sand Bar 2.13 33 7 11 1 8 2 0 0 0 0
19 Greg Moore Leos 1 2.12 9 2 6 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
20 Royce Babcock Is It In 2.03 33 9 14 1 11 4 0 0 0 0
21 Jon Kent Beer B4 Bullseyes 2.03 27 8 7 0 9 3 1 0 0 0
22 Cody Crawford Leos 1 1.92 27 9 5 0 4 2 3 0 0 0
23 Josh Mawbey Sand Bar 1.92 30 5 12 1 3 3 0 0 1 0
24 Cody Devold Beer B4 Bullseyes 1.87 27 4 9 1 4 1 0 1 0 0
25 Justin Hintze Triple Ones 1.87 30 4 8 0 6 0 1 0 0 0
26 Dylan Barganz River Rats 1.87 33 6 6 0 4 4 2 0 0 0
27 Matt DeMars Is It In 1.85 33 8 4 1 6 3 0 0 0 0
28 Dillon Hess Nigs Vagrants 1.83 33 6 8 0 9 5 4 0 0 0
29 Steve Cicero Is It In 1.79 33 3 13 0 7 2 0 0 0 0
30 Shannon Day Is It In 1.77 3 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
31 Brady Henry River Rats 1.73 15 0 6 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
32 Brandi Roznos Bulls On Parade 1.69 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Paul Salzwedel Badger Storage 1.67 30 4 9 1 4 3 1 0 0 0
34 Trevor Trinko Badger Storage 1.65 9 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
35 Darrell Manns Nigs Vagrants 1.64 27 4 9 1 4 5 0 0 0 0
36 Christian Rangel Is It In 1.64 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 Peyton Rohling Triple Ones 1.61 6 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
38 Shane Dein Badger Storage 1.60 24 4 4 0 4 2 1 0 0 0
39 Justin Stanford Triple Ones 1.55 30 3 11 0 3 0 1 0 0 0
40 Matt Walton Nigs Vagrants 1.50 6 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
41 Tiaan Ehlers Beer B4 Bullseyes 1.50 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Billy Farmer Sand Bar 1.47 12 1 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0
43 Wes Potter Bulls On Parade 1.44 30 6 9 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
44 Tim Mallett Badger Storage 1.39 27 3 3 0 3 2 0 0 0 0
45 Bri Smith River Rats 1.38 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 Max Morris Triple Ones 1.37 3 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
47 Zach Martin Nigs Vagrants 1.35 3 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
48 Dan Andres Leos 1 1.32 21 0 7 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
49 Clayton Teasdale River Rats 1.25 6 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
50 Jacob Kimpfbeck River Rats 1.21 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 Shawna Dummer Sand Bar 1.11 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 Scott Sherer Beer B4 Bullseyes 1.05 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

All X01 games, Week 12, sorted by PPD:

Rank Player Team PPD Gam Win HAT HTN LTN 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO HstOut HstTon

1 Jason Rasmussen Sand Bar 32.51 4 2 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 124 150
2 Nick Mor Triple Ones 26.27 4 2 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 28 150
3 Garrett Kirwin Badger Storage 25.65 4 1 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 16 150
4 Josh Reichhoff Bulls On Parade 25.28 4 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 22 118
5 Aaron Van Schoyck River Rats 24.36 4 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 49 120
6 Scott Roznos Bulls On Parade 24.31 4 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 13 150
7 Doug Dummer Sand Bar 24.12 4 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 114
8 Tyrone Cloud Beer B4 Bullseyes 24.00 4 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 46 113
9 Scott Gunder Nigs Vagrants 23.24 4 2 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 119 150

10 Jeff Millard Sand Bar 22.82 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 117
11 Troy McCann Is It In 22.67 4 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 46 150
12 Justin Hintze Triple Ones 21.93 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 103
13 Shad Strand Nigs Vagrants 21.91 4 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 150
14 Dylan Barganz River Rats 21.30 4 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 150
15 Zach Zamzow River Rats 20.95 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 116
16 Jon Kent Beer B4 Bullseyes 20.46 4 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 38 140
17 Jonny Moll Bulls On Parade 19.86 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 14 116
18 Wes Potter Bulls On Parade 19.81 4 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 18 150
19 Brady Henry River Rats 18.92 4 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 76 117
20 Matt DeMars Is It In 18.60 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 107
21 Josh Mawbey Sand Bar 18.57 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 71 109
22 Justin Stanford Triple Ones 18.49 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 0
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Rank Player Team PPD Gam Win HAT HTN LTN 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO HstOut HstTon

23 Shane Dein Badger Storage 18.04 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0
24 Royce Babcock Is It In 18.00 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 28 103
25 Matt Walton Nigs Vagrants 17.89 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 0
26 Dillon Hess Nigs Vagrants 16.93 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Paul Salzwedel Badger Storage 16.91 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 101
28 Steve Cicero Is It In 16.36 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 34 110
29 Dan Busleta Beer B4 Bullseyes 16.05 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 107
30 Cody Devold Beer B4 Bullseyes 15.11 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Tim Mallett Badger Storage 14.91 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 109
32 Max Morris Triple Ones 13.75 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 41 100

All Cricket games, Week 12, sorted by MPR:

Rank Player Team MPR Gam Wins AST HAT 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHS

1 Nick Mor Triple Ones 2.90 3 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0
2 Scott Gunder Nigs Vagrants 2.84 3 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
3 Jason Rasmussen Sand Bar 2.74 3 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
4 Josh Reichhoff Bulls On Parade 2.50 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 Zach Zamzow River Rats 2.50 3 3 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
6 Dan Busleta Beer B4 Bullseyes 2.39 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0
7 Troy McCann Is It In 2.39 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
8 Scott Roznos Bulls On Parade 2.35 3 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
9 Jeff Millard Sand Bar 2.33 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

10 Tyrone Cloud Beer B4 Bullseyes 2.32 3 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
11 Shad Strand Nigs Vagrants 2.28 3 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
12 Garrett Kirwin Badger Storage 2.21 3 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
13 Dylan Barganz River Rats 2.16 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
14 Dillon Hess Nigs Vagrants 2.09 3 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
15 Aaron Van Schoyck River Rats 2.07 3 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
16 Doug Dummer Sand Bar 2.00 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
17 Jon Kent Beer B4 Bullseyes 2.00 3 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
18 Josh Mawbey Sand Bar 1.86 3 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
19 Justin Hintze Triple Ones 1.81 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
20 Matt DeMars Is It In 1.74 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
21 Brady Henry River Rats 1.72 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Shane Dein Badger Storage 1.70 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Jonny Moll Bulls On Parade 1.70 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Wes Potter Bulls On Parade 1.69 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Royce Babcock Is It In 1.65 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Steve Cicero Is It In 1.56 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Paul Salzwedel Badger Storage 1.43 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
28 Max Morris Triple Ones 1.37 3 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
29 Matt Walton Nigs Vagrants 1.35 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
30 Justin Stanford Triple Ones 1.30 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Tim Mallett Badger Storage 1.26 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Cody Devold Beer B4 Bullseyes 1.24 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
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